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Berry,  Thomas Boothbay Harbor207.633.4116 1089 tom@berrylaw.net ��

Doane,  Wayne Exeter 207.478.7125 6899 waynedoane@aol.com ��

Frieden,  Miles Belfast 207.218.1218 3385 friedenlaw@gmail.com ��

Haley,  Jeremiah Bangor 207.941.2273 9504 jfhaley@haleylawoffices.com ��

Harris,  Martha Bangor 207.947.0191 156 mjh@plhlaw.com ��

Helfrich,  Charles Ellsworth 207.667.8111 8454 chelfrichlaw@gmail.com ��

Hurley,  Roger Camden 207.230.1111 4837 rhurleylawoffice@gmail.com ��

Irving,  Natasha Waldoboro 207.208.9845 5490 natasha.irving.law@gmail.com ��

Kellett,  Mary Brooklin 207.359.2182 7576 mnk30@myfairpoint.net ��

Mattson,  Harris Belfast 207.338.1330 4876 hmattson@maillouxmarden.com ��

McCarthy,  Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 bandmlaw@midmaine.com ��

Meggison,  Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 8816 meggison@midcoast.com ��

Noble,  Elizabeth Camden 207.236.7171 4631 enoble@hjsoffice.com ��

Ociepka,  Sean Belfast 207.930.3525 100041sean@belfastbaylaw.com ��

Pagnano,  William Rockland 207.596.5758 8156 wpagnano@gmail.com ��

Perkins,  Christina Ellsworth 207.610.3307 9786 cbperkinslaw2015@gmail.com ��

Potz,  Kendra Thomaston 207.512.4888 9207 klpotzesq@gmail.com ��

Pratt,  Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 9966 jeremy@midcoastlaw.com ��

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net ��
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Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com ��

Shehan,  Thomas Searsport 207.548.1112 3978 shehanlawoffice@yahoo.com ��

Spurr,  Sophie Ellsworth 207.374.2826 1562 sophiespurr@gmail.com ��

Stuart,  Elizabeth Rockland 207.596.0015 7969 egstuartesq@gmail.com ��

Toothaker,  Jeffrey Ellsworth 207.667.6755 7523 jefftooth2000@yahoo.com ��

Van Horn,  Robert Ellsworth 207.667.2793 4515 vanhornlaw@gmail.com ��

Whalley,  Christopher Ellsworth 207.667.8288 7370 chris@whalleylaw.com ��

Willey,  Ezra Bangor 207.262.6222 5025 ezra@willeylawoffices.com ��
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